GRATIA CHRISTIAN COLLEGE

     Application Form for Spiritual Leadership Scholarship (AY 2022-2023)



Please submit your completed application form (saved as PDF version) by email to sdo@gratia.edu.hk or in person to SDO staff (Room 202 or 301) during office hours.  Deadline for application: 10 May 2023 (Wed). 
A.  Personal Particulars 

	Name :
	English
	
	Chinese
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Student No:
	
	 Gender:
	M / F #

	Programme:
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Year of Study :
	Year 1 / 2 / 3 / 4 # 
	        Latest cumulative GPA: 
	
	in 
	Year 1 / 2 / 3 / 4 #

	Mobile number:
	
	
	
	
	

	Affiliated Church: 
	
	
	
	
	


# Please circle as appropriate. 

B.  Church / College / Community Involvement in the past five years (2018 - present) in relation to spiritual leadership (fill in a maximum of EIGHT items)

	
	Organization / Church
	Position / Programme
	Description
	Service Period

(mm/yy - mm/yy)

	1
	
	
	 
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	


C.  Personal Testimony (in English) 

1. How Christian beliefs have impacted your life? (about 300 words)
	


2. 
Reflection on your experience of spiritual leadership (about 300 words)
	


Declaration                                                                     

I confirm to the best of my knowledge that all information contained in this application is accurate. I also understand and accept that the information given is used for award selection only and will be destroyed one year after the application deadline. 

	Signature:


	Date:





Official Use


Application No.:                      








